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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 JISHNU M DAS MOHANDAS (FTHR) GOKULAM, 
VATTAVILA, 

MANTHARA, EDAVA 
P O, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

2 02/01/2026 HAMEEMA SAHLA A ASEEM A (FTHR) 12/92 THANNIVILA, 
MOUNDMUKKU, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

3 02/01/2026 SAREENA A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

01/347 
KALLUVILAKAM, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

4 02/01/2026 SHINE KUTTY M A ASHRAF (FTHR) SHINY HOME, 
POOVATHOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 ADITHYAN S S SREEJITH B R (FTHR) VARUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PAIVELIKONAM 
VETTIYARA  P O, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

6 02/01/2026 SHABNAM FARUKH A FARUKH (FTHR) 13/288 SHABNAM, 
ODAYAM, VARKALA 

P O, VARKALA, 
695141, VARKALA

  

7 02/01/2026 MUNEERSHA 
MUBARAK 

MUBARAK SHERIFF 
(FTHR)

VAARIL VEEDU, 
MANTHARA, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

8 02/01/2026 Ayisha S Sheena (MTHR) Pezhuvila Veedu, 
Pallickal, Pallickal P O, 
Pallickal P O, 695604, 

Varkala

  

9 02/01/2026 FATHIMA L NOUSHAD (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PAKALKURI 

PAKALKURI P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

10 02/01/2026 MINI MOL A SURESH BABU S 
(HSBN)

07/453 
CHANDRAMANGALAM 

VEEDU, AYANTHI, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

11 02/01/2026 ALSANA K KAHAR A (FTHR) OZHUKUPARA 
VEEDU, 

KOKKOTTUKONAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

KOKKOTTUKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 SALIM ABBAS ABBAS (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
EDAVOORKONAM, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
PO, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 
695605, VARKALA

  

13 02/01/2026 FOUZIYA N RASIYABEEVI 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
IRATTIL, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

14 02/01/2026 Shaji M souda beevi (MTHR) HRIDYAM, 
ANJUMUKKU, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

15 02/01/2026 VRINDA R S RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI K (FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

NAVAIKKULAM, 
NAVAIKKULAM, 
NAVAIKKULAM, 
695603, VARKALA

  

16 02/01/2026 ARUNIMA V S SHAJITHA P (MTHR) KATTUVILA VEEDU, 
MUTHANA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA

  

17 02/01/2026 AADIL S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) 362/ALTHAF 
MANZIL, 

PADINJATTELA, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKKALA

  

18 02/01/2026 NOUSHAD Y LISEENA (WIFE) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PAKALKURI 

PAKALKURI P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR  VIKRAMAN 

NAIR

PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

NANDHANAM, 
MARUTHIKUNNU 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, 

VARKKALA

  

20 02/01/2026 GOKULJITH S SREEJITH (FTHR) 157, MOOTHALA, 
PALLICKAL, 

MOOTHALA, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

21 02/01/2026 ABDUL BARI ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KAKKODU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
695602, VARKALA

  

22 02/01/2026 Adithya A Ajayan (FTHR) Mele Thenghara, Thazhe 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

23 02/01/2026 SHAJI MAJEED ASEELA  (WIFE) 04/117-A 
PANANINNAVILA, 

PARAYIL, EDAVA P 
O, EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

24 02/01/2026 FATHIMA S EMADH (FTHR) E P COLONY, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 

AYIROOR VARKALA, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM P 
O, 695310, VARKALA

  

25 02/01/2026 RIYA S MUHAMMED NIHAL 
A (HSBN)

JASMIN MANZIL, 
KATTUPUTHUSSERY, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

26 02/01/2026 BHADRA D DEEPAK 
SASIDHARAN (FTHR)

D D BHAVAN, 
ELAKAMON, 

AYIROOR, 
ELAKAMON P O, 
695310, VARKALA

  

27 02/01/2026 Sunil M Sajeena S (WIFE) Poikavila Veedu, 
Madavoor, Madavoor, K 

K Konam, 695604, 
Varkala

  

28 02/01/2026 SAJIL MOHAMMED 
YOOSAF (FTHR)

10/318 , KASIM 
MANZIL, 

PANAYARA, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 
PANAYARA P O, 

695145, VARKALA

  

29 02/01/2026 DEEPAK S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) D D BHAVAN, 
ELAKAMON, 

AYIROOR, 
ELAKAMON P O, 
695310, VARKALA

  

30 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED S SUNABI A (MTHR) SHANKUMKULANGARA 
VEEDU, K K KONAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

31 02/01/2026 NITHIN KUMAR M S MANIKKUTTAN B 
(FTHR)

M S SADANAM, 
KAYALPPURAM,PONGARAKONAM, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 

695310, VARKALA

  

32 02/01/2026 SHINAS S SAJEER (FTHR) KUNNIL VEEDU, 
NADAYARA, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA P O, 
695141, VARKALA

  

33 02/01/2026 AMAL SURESH SURESH KUMAR  S 
(FTHR)

S S LAND, PALAYAM 
KUNNU, VARKALA, 
PALAYAM KUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

34 02/01/2026 Husna H Hussain H (FTHR) Panayil Veedu, Vettoor, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 
695312, Varkala

  

35 02/01/2026 Anjana S Sudhakaran S (FTHR) 418 Thenguvila Veedu, 
Kedakulam, Ayiroor, 
Hariharapuram P O, 

695310, Varkala

  

36 02/01/2026 Muhammed N S Nasar E (FTHR) 12/243A, 
Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 

Edavoorkonam, 
Puthusserimukku P O, 

695605, Chirayinkeezhu

  

37 02/01/2026 AJMEERKHAN SHARAHABEEL 
(FTHR)

1/399 KOCHUVARIL 
VEEDU, 

KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

38 02/01/2026 ZEENATH BEEVI D DAVOOD K (FTHR) E P HOUSE, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM P O, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

39 02/01/2026 Yoosaf H Abdul Vahid Ussain 
(FTHR)

Panayil Veedu, Vettoor, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 
695312, Varkala

  

40 02/01/2026 Aswin S S Sudarsanan G S (FTHR) Sreethinkal, 
Panappamkunnu, 

Madavoor, Malackal P 
O, 695602, Varkala

  

41 02/01/2026 ASHIQ N NABAB KHAN S 
(FTHR)

03/102-C  N A 
MANZIL, PUNNODU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

42 02/01/2026 SAMRIN FATHIMA 
KATTATHARA HARIS

KATTATHARA 
HAMZA HARIS 

(FTHR)

ANSIF MANZIL, 
ERATTIL, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM P O, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

43 02/01/2026 SHAFEEK ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

SHEHNA MANZIL, 
KURAKKANNI, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

44 02/01/2026 Mubeena N S Nasar E (FTHR) 12/243A, 
Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 

Edavoorkonam, 
Puthusserimukku P O, 

695605, Varkala

  

45 02/01/2026 Dileepkumar 
Somasundarakurup

Somasundarakurup 
Somasundarakurup 

(FTHR)

2/267 S S Mandiram, 
Hariharapuram, Ayroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

46 02/01/2026 Shibu A Abdul Saheed M (FTHR) Gulsar, Pakalkuri, 
Pallickal, Pakalkuri, 

695604, Varkala

  

47 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEN N 

NAJAM T (FTHR) 11/548, 
KALAVOORKONATHU 

VEEDU, 
SEEMANTHAPURAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

48 02/01/2026 IRSHAD A ABDUL KHADIR 
KUNJU A (FTHR)

PANDIYAMKONATHU 
VEEDU, 

PALAVACODU, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

KIZHAKKANELA P O, 
691574, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

49 02/01/2026 AFZAL N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) 02/1216 PANDIYAM 
KONATHU VEEDU, 

PALAVACODU, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

KIZHAKKANELA P O, 
691574, VARKALA

  

50 02/01/2026 MUHAMMOD 
SAFWAN S 

SHANAVAS S (FTHR) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  

51 02/01/2026 Shehina H S Shameer A (HSBN) 03/263, Kumattivila 
Veedu, 

Chemmarathukonam, 
Moothala P O, 695604, 

Varkala

  

52 02/01/2026 NISSAR M MOHAMMED 
MAITHEEN (FTHR)

MALAVILA VEEDU, 
NJARAYILKONAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

53 02/01/2026 ATHULYA V S VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVEEDU, 
28 MILE, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

54 02/01/2026 Sumayya Najeem Sameena R (MTHR) Sumayya Benglawil, 
Decentmukku, 
Navaikulam, 

Maruthikunnu P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

55 02/01/2026 SAINUDEEN SHAJITHA S (WIFE) 01/317 NAHARSHA 
MANZIL, 

KIZHAKKANELA, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

KIZHAKKANELA, 
695603, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

56 02/01/2026 Sayd Mohammed A AMEERUDEEN 
(FTHR)

6/164-A KAVU VILA 
VEEDU, MUTHANA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA

  

57 02/01/2026 ABHISHEK A S AJAYAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
ARAMAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

58 02/01/2026 Vipil V Nath Viswanathan (FTHR) 19/465 Anil Sadanam, 
Muttappalam, 
Chemmaruthy, 

Muttappalam P O, 
695145, Varkala

  

59 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN M S 

SUDHEENA A (MTHR) 24/37 VADAKKATHIL 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

PUNNODU, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
NAVAIKULAM 

VILLAGE, 695603, 
VARKALA

  

60 02/01/2026 Afra Nahrin Najeemudeen (FTHR) 10/233, Darul Kharam, 
Kudavoor, 

Njarayilkonam P O, 
695602, Varkala

  

61 02/01/2026 THASNI A ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

ANAS MANZIL, 
KATTUPUTHUSSERY, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

62 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM S 

SAJU A (FTHR) CHINAKKARAVILA, 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

63 02/01/2026 SUHANA SALIM SALIM (FTHR) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

64 02/01/2026 AMANSHA MOHAMMAD SHA 
(FTHR)

5/70 MANSOOR 
MANZIL, 

VENKULAM, EDAVA 
P O, EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

65 02/01/2026 SHIFANA S HAMEED A SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

SHYNA COTTAGE, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

66 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HASAN 
R 

RAFEEKKULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

13/87 SHAMNAD 
MANZIL, 

VALIYAKUNUU, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
695602, VARKALA

  

67 02/01/2026 GHAZNI M SHAMEEM SHAJI 
(HSBN)

PULIYARA VEEDU, 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

68 02/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB GORI AMINA BEEVI 
ABDUL VAHAB 

(MTHR)

PL/2461, PALLICKAL 
PULIMATH, 

MADAVOOR, 
PALLICKAL, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

69 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF R 

RAFEEKKUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

13/87 SHAMNAD 
MANZIL, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
695602, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

70 02/01/2026 Rahim M Muhammed Ismail 
(FTHR)

kunnum purathu veedu, 
Vattalloorkavu, 

madavoor, 
puliyoorkonam p o, 

695604, varkala

  

71 02/01/2026 Abida Beevi Abdul Rahim 
Kunjabdullah (HSBN)

Rahim Manzil (550/B), 
Ward 7, Pallickal, 
Pallickal, 695604, 

Varkala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


